
2024_07_20_ROLT_04 So 21.07.2024 17:18
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis erzeugt von OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017

 
Damen 12 (5) 1,9 km 60 Hm 9 P

Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1(39) 2(40) 3(51) 4(41) 5(42) 6(45) 7(46) 8(44) 9(100) Ziel

 
1 Luisa Wiesner 17:42 1:51 3:25 4:27 5:24 7:27 10:23 12:15 14:19 16:56 17:42

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:51 1:34 1:02 0:57 2:03 2:56 1:52 2:04 2:37 0:46
2 Theresa Hampe 22:20 2:02 4:17 5:30 6:55 10:21 13:49 15:49 18:09 21:28 22:20

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:02 2:15 1:13 1:25 3:26 3:28 2:00 2:20 3:19 0:52
3 Eva Kainzbauer 27:28 2:17 4:19 6:48 8:29 11:59 15:20 18:06 20:52 25:19 27:28

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:17 2:02 2:29 1:41 3:30 3:21 2:46 2:46 4:27 2:09
4 1 Emily Gierl 39:31 2:00 4:08 5:30 6:35 9:56 13:21 17:16 35:08 38:51 39:31

SV Burgweinting 2:00 2:08 1:22 1:05 3:21 3:25 3:55 17:52 3:43 0:40
5 Marie Rödl 42:04 1:38 3:31 6:57 8:18 11:41 15:35 19:03 37:01 41:01 42:04

SV Burgweinting 1:38 1:53 3:26 1:21 3:23 3:54 3:28 17:58 4:00 1:03
 
 
 

Damen 14 (5) 2,3 km 95 Hm 10 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(36) 2(43) 3(59) 4(56) 5(51) 6(57) 7(46) 8(60) 9(58) 10(100) Ziel
 
1 Anne Von Keutz 25:26 1:14 3:03 5:00 6:52 8:04 12:04 16:42 20:55 22:38 24:47 25:26

SV Burgweinting 1:14 1:49 1:57 1:52 1:12 4:00 4:38 4:13 1:43 2:09 0:39
2 Magdalena Rödl 27:26 2:43 5:04 7:00 8:49 10:05 14:00 18:37 22:58 24:40 26:45 27:26

SV Burgweinting 2:43 2:21 1:56 1:49 1:16 3:55 4:37 4:21 1:42 2:05 0:41
3 Marie Geißler 32:02 1:52 3:51 5:06 8:46 10:38 15:06 20:22 26:14 28:13 31:17 32:02

TV 1881 Altdorf 1:52 1:59 1:15 3:40 1:52 4:28 5:16 5:52 1:59 3:04 0:45
4 Olina Maskova 32:14 1:32 3:29 5:22 7:16 9:16 14:01 19:54 25:49 27:57 31:24 32:14 30:02

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:32 1:57 1:53 1:54 2:00 4:45 5:53 5:55 2:08 3:27 0:50 *54
5 Josefine Scherl 58:55 1:57 4:46 6:25 8:01 9:29 ----- ----- ----- ----- 22:02 38:55

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:57 2:49 1:39 1:36 1:28 12:33 16:53
 
 
 

Damen 16 (1) 3,5 km 120 Hm 11 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

http://www.sportsoftware.de/


1(43) 2(33) 3(49) 4(34) 5(32) 6(31) 7(37) 8(47) 9(52) 10(54) 11(100) Ziel
 
1 Jara Lauer 56:04 1:54 3:49 12:54 14:46 20:34 25:13 30:23 40:31 47:58 54:20 55:20 56:04 11:00

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:54 1:55 9:05 1:52 5:48 4:39 5:10 10:08 7:27 6:22 1:00 0:44 *38
 
 
 

Herren 12 (8) 1,9 km 60 Hm 9 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(39) 2(40) 3(51) 4(41) 5(42) 6(45) 7(46) 8(44) 9(100) Ziel
 
1 Zacharias Gierl 16:11 1:33 3:00 4:22 5:26 7:46 10:01 11:28 13:23 15:26 16:11

SV Burgweinting 1:33 1:27 1:22 1:04 2:20 2:15 1:27 1:55 2:03 0:45
2 Benedikt Pfaller 20:10 1:25 2:35 3:19 4:23 7:26 10:46 13:33 15:41 19:23 20:10

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:25 1:10 0:44 1:04 3:03 3:20 2:47 2:08 3:42 0:47
3 Johannes Pilz 21:47 1:40 3:05 5:17 7:59 10:58 13:40 16:06 18:35 20:48 21:47

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:40 1:25 2:12 2:42 2:59 2:42 2:26 2:29 2:13 0:59
4 2 Philipp Fekete-novák 25:41 1:36 3:25 4:39 5:52 9:39 15:25 19:03 22:22 24:38 25:41

SV Burgweinting 1:36 1:49 1:14 1:13 3:47 5:46 3:38 3:19 2:16 1:03
5 Florian Weickardt 28:15 5:41 7:18 9:24 10:45 15:52 18:32 22:08 24:33 27:11 28:15

SpVgg Hainsacker 5:41 1:37 2:06 1:21 5:07 2:40 3:36 2:25 2:38 1:04
6 Sebastian Knaub 29:21 2:22 4:30 8:17 9:19 13:08 19:03 22:05 25:58 28:27 29:21

SV Burgweinting 2:22 2:08 3:47 1:02 3:49 5:55 3:02 3:53 2:29 0:54
7 Radovan Masek 35:23 1:53 4:07 5:13 6:42 11:39 17:06 25:54 31:25 34:35 35:23

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:53 2:14 1:06 1:29 4:57 5:27 8:48 5:31 3:10 0:48
8 Maximilian Rödl 44:01 2:39 5:40 9:11 10:27 14:00 17:51 21:18 39:18 43:09 44:01

SV Burgweinting 2:39 3:01 3:31 1:16 3:33 3:51 3:27 18:00 3:51 0:52
 
 
 

Herren 14 (1) 2,3 km 95 Hm 10 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(36) 2(43) 3(59) 4(56) 5(51) 6(57) 7(46) 8(60) 9(58) 10(100) Ziel
 
1 Eduard Masek 48:02 1:37 4:38 6:04 10:42 12:31 17:54 25:02 29:20 42:17 47:02 48:02

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:37 3:01 1:26 4:38 1:49 5:23 7:08 4:18 12:57 4:45 1:00
 
 
 

Herren 16 (2) 3,5 km 120 Hm 11 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit



1(43) 2(33) 3(49) 4(34) 5(32) 6(31) 7(37) 8(47) 9(52) 10(54) 11(100) Ziel
 
1 Maximilian Kainzbauer 52:04 1:36 3:14 12:04 13:30 17:22 29:29 34:16 38:19 46:35 49:59 51:14 52:04

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:36 1:38 8:50 1:26 3:52 12:07 4:47 4:03 8:16 3:24 1:15 0:50
2 Johannes Gerstl 57:06 1:51 9:48 18:27 19:58 25:09 28:30 35:27 41:43 48:55 55:33 56:39 57:06

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:51 7:57 8:39 1:31 5:11 3:21 6:57 6:16 7:12 6:38 1:06 0:27
 
 
 

Damen A (5) 5,0 km 160 Hm 19 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(43) 2(33) 3(31) 4(32) 5(38) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(33) 10(36) 11(37) 12(51) 13(47) 14(52)
15(53) 16(35) 17(55) 18(54) 19(100) Ziel

 
1 Tereza Maskova 1:07:16 1:26 3:48 5:45 9:20 13:55 18:28 23:24 26:20 32:38 35:31 39:04 41:21 43:49 52:04

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:26 2:22 1:57 3:35 4:35 4:33 4:56 2:56 6:18 2:53 3:33 2:17 2:28 8:15
54:06 56:33 58:55 1:05:11 1:06:20 1:07:16

2:02 2:27 2:22 6:16 1:09 0:56
2 Milena Grifoni 1:08:38 3:20 5:16 7:24 10:45 14:39 18:03 21:28 24:43 34:59 37:21 42:24 44:56 47:48 55:08

SV Burgweinting 3:20 1:56 2:08 3:21 3:54 3:24 3:25 3:15 10:16 2:22 5:03 2:32 2:52 7:20
57:11 59:09 1:01:16 1:06:26 1:07:45 1:08:38
2:03 1:58 2:07 5:10 1:19 0:53

3 Petra Weber 1:12:46 2:09 5:20 7:53 11:38 16:02 20:40 24:17 27:50 35:26 38:36 42:17 45:09 48:41 57:53
SV Burgweinting 2:09 3:11 2:33 3:45 4:24 4:38 3:37 3:33 7:36 3:10 3:41 2:52 3:32 9:12

1:00:54 1:02:38 1:06:02 1:10:32 1:11:44 1:12:46
3:01 1:44 3:24 4:30 1:12 1:02

4 Sabine Hofherr 1:13:08 2:21 4:41 6:59 11:24 15:30 19:41 24:50 27:43 36:24 39:15 42:34 45:53 50:29 59:22
SpVgg Hainsacker 2:21 2:20 2:18 4:25 4:06 4:11 5:09 2:53 8:41 2:51 3:19 3:19 4:36 8:53

1:01:03 1:02:48 1:04:49 1:11:11 1:12:28 1:13:08
1:41 1:45 2:01 6:22 1:17 0:40

5 Uta Geißler 1:32:15 2:54 16:00 20:43 23:25 27:06 30:21 42:09 46:46 56:28 59:15 1:02:07 1:07:40 1:10:48 1:18:55
TV 1881 Altdorf 2:54 13:06 4:43 2:42 3:41 3:15 11:48 4:37 9:42 2:47 2:52 5:33 3:08 8:07

1:21:14 1:22:47 1:25:37 1:29:59 1:31:37 1:32:15
2:19 1:33 2:50 4:22 1:38 0:38

 
 
 

Damen B (2) 3,5 km 120 Hm 11 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(43) 2(33) 3(49) 4(34) 5(32) 6(31) 7(37) 8(47) 9(52) 10(54) 11(100) Ziel
 



1 Brigitte Kerscher 1:10:09 2:38 5:18 15:45 17:32 24:55 37:42 45:39 52:49 1:01:17 1:08:08 1:09:26 1:10:09
SV Burgweinting 2:38 2:40 10:27 1:47 7:23 12:47 7:57 7:10 8:28 6:51 1:18 0:43

2 Elvira Pühl 1:27:24 5:04 10:46 23:43 26:18 34:19 48:21 57:00 1:05:50 1:17:01 1:23:16 1:25:51 1:27:24
SpVgg Hainsacker 5:04 5:42 12:57 2:35 8:01 14:02 8:39 8:50 11:11 6:15 2:35 1:33

 
 
 

Damen C (5) 2,3 km 95 Hm 10 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(36) 2(43) 3(59) 4(56) 5(51) 6(57) 7(46) 8(60) 9(58) 10(100) Ziel
 
1 Karina Scherl 38:54 2:17 3:59 9:25 11:15 12:41 17:52 23:20 30:38 33:18 38:00 38:54

SpVgg Hainsacker 2:17 1:42 5:26 1:50 1:26 5:11 5:28 7:18 2:40 4:42 0:54
2 Tanja Rödl 38:59 2:44 10:38 13:19 15:32 17:02 21:00 26:28 30:53 34:31 38:08 38:59

SV Burgweinting 2:44 7:54 2:41 2:13 1:30 3:58 5:28 4:25 3:38 3:37 0:51
3 Kathrin Kurbel 39:42 2:24 5:01 7:21 9:36 11:14 14:28 26:50 32:05 34:09 38:34 39:42

SV Burgweinting 2:24 2:37 2:20 2:15 1:38 3:14 12:22 5:15 2:04 4:25 1:08
4 Claudia Lauer 1:01:04 1:46 4:24 6:14 24:07 25:45 35:31 42:41 51:38 54:01 59:41 1:01:04

SpVgg Hainsacker 1:46 2:38 1:50 17:53 1:38 9:46 7:10 8:57 2:23 5:40 1:23
5 Andra Würtenberg 1:13:32 5:08 11:37 16:34 20:32 23:01 37:14 50:54 1:03:12 1:07:39 1:12:38 1:13:32

oliandra 5:08 6:29 4:57 3:58 2:29 14:13 13:40 12:18 4:27 4:59 0:54
 
 
 

Herren A (14) 5,0 km 160 Hm 19 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(43) 2(33) 3(31) 4(32) 5(38) 6(48) 7(50) 8(49) 9(33) 10(36) 11(37) 12(51) 13(47) 14(52)
15(53) 16(35) 17(55) 18(54) 19(100) Ziel

 
1 Riccardo Casanova 31:19 1:05 2:08 3:11 4:57 6:42 8:39 10:27 12:14 15:44 17:22 20:08 21:20 22:16 25:30

SV Burgweinting 1:05 1:03 1:03 1:46 1:45 1:57 1:48 1:47 3:30 1:38 2:46 1:12 0:56 3:14
26:30 27:23 28:25 30:18 30:50 31:19
1:00 0:53 1:02 1:53 0:32 0:29

2 Philipp Schwarck 37:26 1:06 2:25 3:48 5:28 8:03 10:21 12:13 14:15 18:54 20:35 22:49 24:13 25:23 29:42
SV Burgweinting 1:06 1:19 1:23 1:40 2:35 2:18 1:52 2:02 4:39 1:41 2:14 1:24 1:10 4:19

30:57 32:00 33:36 36:12 36:53 37:26
1:15 1:03 1:36 2:36 0:41 0:33

3 Artem Timakov 46:25 3:54 5:13 6:35 8:48 11:44 14:58 17:30 19:56 24:50 27:21 29:51 32:23 33:45 38:00
Orientering Art 3:54 1:19 1:22 2:13 2:56 3:14 2:32 2:26 4:54 2:31 2:30 2:32 1:22 4:15

39:12 40:31 42:17 44:57 45:40 46:25 26:52
1:12 1:19 1:46 2:40 0:43 0:45 *39



4 Johannes Zander 48:42 3:12 5:00 6:49 9:15 12:22 15:50 19:16 21:21 26:57 28:39 31:41 33:24 34:37 39:57
OLG Uni Regensburg 3:12 1:48 1:49 2:26 3:07 3:28 3:26 2:05 5:36 1:42 3:02 1:43 1:13 5:20

42:01 43:23 44:58 47:34 48:14 48:42
2:04 1:22 1:35 2:36 0:40 0:28

5 Julian Nürnberger 50:42 1:20 3:24 5:06 7:34 10:25 13:31 16:10 18:31 24:07 25:55 28:46 30:39 33:57 39:35
SV Burgweinting 1:20 2:04 1:42 2:28 2:51 3:06 2:39 2:21 5:36 1:48 2:51 1:53 3:18 5:38

41:39 43:10 45:08 48:38 49:52 50:42
2:04 1:31 1:58 3:30 1:14 0:50

6 Christian Rietze 52:54 2:09 3:50 5:56 10:47 14:23 17:11 19:22 21:56 28:59 31:15 33:32 35:52 37:29 42:48
TV 1881 Altdorf 2:09 1:41 2:06 4:51 3:36 2:48 2:11 2:34 7:03 2:16 2:17 2:20 1:37 5:19

45:10 47:09 48:54 51:37 52:23 52:54 30:59 50:22
2:22 1:59 1:45 2:43 0:46 0:31 *39 *58

7 Yannick Lieblich 56:24 1:30 2:56 4:31 7:06 10:51 14:32 18:12 21:36 28:24 31:15 34:19 36:30 38:28 45:08
SV Burgweinting 1:30 1:26 1:35 2:35 3:45 3:41 3:40 3:24 6:48 2:51 3:04 2:11 1:58 6:40

46:40 48:01 50:49 54:32 55:41 56:24 30:47
1:32 1:21 2:48 3:43 1:09 0:43 *39

8 Dmytro Nakonechnyi 58:00 1:56 5:19 7:22 11:03 14:50 18:07 20:31 22:25 32:27 34:28 40:00 42:25 45:08 50:18
OLV Steinberg 1:56 3:23 2:03 3:41 3:47 3:17 2:24 1:54 10:02 2:01 5:32 2:25 2:43 5:10

51:18 52:44 54:25 56:54 57:33 58:00
1:00 1:26 1:41 2:29 0:39 0:27

9 Serhii Ponikarov 1:00:18 1:39 3:19 5:30 9:19 13:24 16:58 20:35 23:41 30:12 32:58 35:45 38:04 40:08 46:29
OLV Steinberg 1:39 1:40 2:11 3:49 4:05 3:34 3:37 3:06 6:31 2:46 2:47 2:19 2:04 6:21

48:29 50:19 52:59 58:06 59:27 1:00:18
2:00 1:50 2:40 5:07 1:21 0:51

10 Wolfram Pohl 1:01:00 2:05 3:45 9:16 11:55 15:36 18:46 22:13 25:25 31:54 34:45 37:52 40:11 42:01 49:25
TV Coburg-Neuses 2:05 1:40 5:31 2:39 3:41 3:10 3:27 3:12 6:29 2:51 3:07 2:19 1:50 7:24

51:52 53:18 55:00 58:35 1:00:00 1:01:00
2:27 1:26 1:42 3:35 1:25 1:00

11 Valerio Casanova 1:01:56 1:43 3:27 5:32 8:58 13:19 16:34 20:55 23:59 31:11 34:23 39:55 42:32 44:53 51:36
SV Burgweinting 1:43 1:44 2:05 3:26 4:21 3:15 4:21 3:04 7:12 3:12 5:32 2:37 2:21 6:43

52:58 54:38 56:28 59:59 1:00:56 1:01:56
1:22 1:40 1:50 3:31 0:57 1:00

12 Clemens Hartung 1:02:38 2:47 4:29 10:22 13:50 17:34 21:15 23:46 26:36 32:06 34:36 37:28 39:48 45:54 51:26
SV Burgweinting 2:47 1:42 5:53 3:28 3:44 3:41 2:31 2:50 5:30 2:30 2:52 2:20 6:06 5:32

53:07 54:48 57:13 1:00:46 1:01:54 1:02:38
1:41 1:41 2:25 3:33 1:08 0:44

13 Volker Eckardt 1:38:22 2:40 5:20 7:54 12:03 19:34 24:46 29:08 32:34 43:34 54:54 59:11 1:03:11 1:07:37 1:17:04
Ansbach 2:40 2:40 2:34 4:09 7:31 5:12 4:22 3:26 11:00 11:20 4:17 4:00 4:26 9:27

1:19:49 1:21:50 1:26:03 1:36:06 1:37:26 1:38:22
2:45 2:01 4:13 10:03 1:20 0:56

 
Rolf Siefken Fehlst 5:41 8:16 10:46 14:20 ----- 24:28 27:19 30:00 37:41 39:53 42:32 44:31 46:36 52:17



SpVgg Hainsacker 5:41 2:35 2:30 3:34 10:08 2:51 2:41 7:41 2:12 2:39 1:59 2:05 5:41
53:53 55:38 57:48 1:01:29 1:02:37 1:03:17
1:36 1:45 2:10 3:41 1:08 0:40

 
 
 

Herren B (7) 3,5 km 120 Hm 11 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(43) 2(33) 3(49) 4(34) 5(32) 6(31) 7(37) 8(47) 9(52) 10(54) 11(100) Ziel
 
1 Alex Neumüller 47:53 2:29 4:35 11:56 15:37 20:30 23:55 29:35 33:57 40:37 45:49 47:06 47:53

Individual 2:29 2:06 7:21 3:41 4:53 3:25 5:40 4:22 6:40 5:12 1:17 0:47
2 5 Viktor Timakov 50:50 2:13 4:13 12:03 14:03 19:12 22:14 33:25 38:15 45:09 48:55 50:03 50:50

OLV Steinberg 2:13 2:00 7:50 2:00 5:09 3:02 11:11 4:50 6:54 3:46 1:08 0:47
3 Michal Masek 58:01 7:16 9:31 16:09 19:17 28:15 31:35 40:25 45:11 52:10 56:33 57:28 58:01

SpVgg Hainsacker 7:16 2:15 6:38 3:08 8:58 3:20 8:50 4:46 6:59 4:23 0:55 0:33
4 Rudolf Rödl 1:09:24 2:41 6:17 14:25 16:12 21:39 31:53 40:54 45:57 57:50 1:03:51 1:08:22 1:09:24

SV Burgweinting 2:41 3:36 8:08 1:47 5:27 10:14 9:01 5:03 11:53 6:01 4:31 1:02
5 Thorsten Lauer 1:09:59 3:41 6:47 19:02 21:20 25:55 34:37 46:15 53:22 1:02:40 1:07:45 1:09:00 1:09:59

SpVgg Hainsacker 3:41 3:06 12:15 2:18 4:35 8:42 11:38 7:07 9:18 5:05 1:15 0:59
6 Edi Knaub 1:14:40 3:10 6:28 23:27 27:34 35:28 41:03 47:43 54:53 1:03:06 1:12:20 1:13:44 1:14:40

SV Burgweinting 3:10 3:18 16:59 4:07 7:54 5:35 6:40 7:10 8:13 9:14 1:24 0:56
7 Viktor Jarkov 1:17:31 2:42 5:38 17:25 22:17 29:49 39:17 48:19 55:02 1:06:33 1:13:54 1:15:52 1:17:31

OLG Regensburg 2:42 2:56 11:47 4:52 7:32 9:28 9:02 6:43 11:31 7:21 1:58 1:39
 
 
 

Herren C (4) 2,3 km 95 Hm 10 P
Pl Stnr Name Zeit

1(36) 2(43) 3(59) 4(56) 5(51) 6(57) 7(46) 8(60) 9(58) 10(100) Ziel
 
1 3 János Fekete-novák 29:13 1:22 2:36 3:44 5:00 6:05 15:00 20:07 23:29 25:47 28:34 29:13

SV Burgweinting 1:22 1:14 1:08 1:16 1:05 8:55 5:07 3:22 2:18 2:47 0:39
2 Julio Kemenyfy 38:41 2:01 4:15 6:17 10:00 12:09 17:24 23:55 29:43 32:09 37:25 38:41 34:58

SV Burgweinting 2:01 2:14 2:02 3:43 2:09 5:15 6:31 5:48 2:26 5:16 1:16 *54
3 4 Noah Palko 1:13:37 5:14 11:52 16:22 20:33 22:59 37:27 51:07 1:03:23 1:07:40 1:12:39 1:13:37

5:14 6:38 4:30 4:11 2:26 14:28 13:40 12:16 4:17 4:59 0:58
4 Oliver Schaller 1:14:37 5:06 11:53 16:30 20:55 23:59 36:57 51:02 1:03:04 1:06:41 1:12:38 1:14:37

oliandra 5:06 6:47 4:37 4:25 3:04 12:58 14:05 12:02 3:37 5:57 1:59
 
 



 
Offen D (1) 1,9 km 60 Hm 9 P

Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1(39) 2(40) 3(51) 4(41) 5(42) 6(45) 7(46) 8(44) 9(100) Ziel

 
1 Claudia Weickardt 24:17 3:22 4:35 5:34 6:50 11:51 14:30 18:03 20:38 23:16 24:17

SpVgg Hainsacker 3:22 1:13 0:59 1:16 5:01 2:39 3:33 2:35 2:38 1:01
 
 
 


